174
END MILLS  端銑刀 END MILLS  端銑刀
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Shim Shim
Screw Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 孔徑 夾持接觸面直徑 刃數
DC LF DCON DCON(inch) DCSFMS I No.
ASX4-05004RS
SOMT
12T308
50 40 22 - 41 4
SMS321 SN535 CS35117S DBIT-T15
ASX4-06305RS 63 40 22 1" 50 5
ASX4-08004RS 80 50 - 1" 60 4
ASX4-08006RS 80 50 27 1" 60 6
ASX4-10007RS 100 50 32 1-1/4" 70 7
ASX4-12508RS 125 63 40 1-1/2" 80 8
ASX4-16012RS 160 63 40 2" 100 12
ASX4-20016RS 200 63 60 - 160 16
ASX4-25018RS 250 63 60 - 210 18
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌: MITSUBISHI
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  溝槽加工
    Slot Milling
ASX4-S
W/ SHIM